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The Anti-Ragging Committee has been re-constituted
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Name Contact l\-o Email ID
C hairman
Dr. Udaya Kumar Rao.Dean,SIMS&RC 9448447393 deanmedicallrlsrinivasgroup.com
McEbers
The Medical superintendent, StMS Hospital
Prol Ronald Mascarenhas-NGO
(Lions Club Intemational )lMangalore.
Mr. Mahesh Prasad,Police I nspector,S urathkal
Surathkal Police Station, Surathkal,Mangalore
Mr. Narayan-Udayavani Reporter,Mangalore
Dr. Hanock Nischal, Chief Warden, SIMS&RC
Dr. Shreelaxmi Hegde. Professor, Dept. ofBiochemistry SIMS&RC
Dr. Sharadha Shri A Rao, Professor, Dept. of Pharmacology SIMS&RC
Dr. Prajna Shetty, Asst. Prof., Dept. ofBiochemistry SIMS&RC
Mrs. Amrutha K. V, Asst. Prof., Dept. of Anatomy SIMS&RC
Dr. Anusha C, Senior Resident, Dept. ofPathology SIMS&RC
Ms. Rowena Sheryl, Tulor. Dept. ofPhysiology SIMS&RC
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sharadashrikvaidya@gmail.com
prajnashctty85@gmai l.coln
amruthavilasan'0gnlai l.com
anushac2 I 921a;gmai l.com
sherylrowena 197@gmail.com

Campus Coordinator &Manaeer
Mr.Suraj Salian K..Campus Coordinator, SIMS&RC
Ms. Vijetha, Manager,Girls Ilostel, SIMS&RC
Ms. Sandhya, Manager, Rcsident Block , StMS&RC
Ms. Suchithr4 Manager,Nursing Block, StMS&RC
Mr. Umesh Shetty, Manager, Boys Hostel, SIMS&RC

9731926105
9663690285
?760939617

7795574201

9008422818
Student Council
Mr. Yaajnavalkya Hebbar K, President
Mr. Shivaraj D, Vice President
Mr. Tanisk Patel, General Sccretary
Mr. Rakshit Shanbhag. General Secretary
Mr. Karthik Shetty, Financc Head
Mr. Sadhan AIva, Joint Finance Head
Ms. Shrinidhi Shetty, Cultural Head
Ms. Padmini Hegde, Cultural Head
Mr. Niroop Shetty, Cultural Head
Mr. Abhishek Mundot. Culrural Head
Ms. Sristi Shetty, Spons Head
Mr, Yashwanth Gowda, Sports Head
Ms. Thejaswi Shetty, Spons Head
Ms. Shreya AIva, Creative Ilead
Mr. Prajwal L, Literaturc llead
Ms. N M Vedika- Female Reprcsentative
Mr. Nithin T- Male Representative

9482794649
6361653056
703809108 r

9886513537
9019467 498
93s3879578
93534t2536
7760209914
9071588459
8s90425',191
80s08347 t7
6361704838
9048886620
7090294196
9108691231
797 s660306
910849272t

Copy to: l.The President and Vice President
2. The Concemed persons

Campus : Srinivasnagara, Mukka, Surathkal, Man
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